County
Antrim
Carlow
Cavan
Clare

Cork
Donegal
Dublin
Galway
Kerry
Kildare
Kilkenny
Laois
Leitrim
Limerick
Longford
Louth

Mayo
Meath
Monaghan
Offaly
Roscommon
Sligo
Tipperary
Waterford
Westmeath
Wexford
Wicklow
Grand Total

Month End Membership Report 31st January 2015

Junior
1
2
3
10
15
13
64
16
9
7
13
7
2
3

15

Juvenile

51
190
199
788

1285
477
2132
845
653
857
596
373
332
652

24
426
593
961
237
116
139
498
380
324
184
325
544

14181

Master

13
99
76
205
828
311
1175
648
164
316
139
224
89
246

382
246
685
120
132
59
137
206
144
76
301
154
7178

Senior

6
23
16
66

282
122
469
183
47
79
36
70
17
76

61
42
130
28
28
35
44
57
40
30
82
27
2099

Grand Total

71
314
294

1069
2410
923
3840
1692
873
1259
784
674
440
977

30
876
882

1791
387
280
233
686
653
514
295
711
727

23685

Total Jan 2014

110
308
293
907
2287
819
3620
1227
820
1177
726
553
290
882
91
1287
861
1613
376
396
258
530
1029
793
218
600
924
22995

% + -

-35%
2%
0%

18%
5%
13%
6%
38%
6%
7%
8%
22%
52%
11%

-67%

-32%
2%

11%
3%
-29%
-10%
29%
-37%
-35%
35%
19%

-21%
3%



